Time of each trade on

Price GBp 03 August 2023 (BST) Trading venue Quantity Transaction Reference Number
1835.5 08:02:01 CHIX 300 606232152238643000
1832 08:03:35 CHIX 150 592158403327908000
1832 08:03:35 XLON 157 592158403327908000
1832 08:03:35 TRQX 150 592158403327908000
1832 08:03:35 CHIX 150 606232152238690000
1832 08:03:35 BATE 160 606232152238690000
1831.5 08:03:35 XLON 496 606232152238690000
1831 08:03:35 CHIX 294 606232152238690000
1831.5 08:03:35 CHIX 150 592158403327908000
1831.5 08:03:35 XLON 406 606232152238690000
1831.5 08:03:35 XLON 106 606232152238690000
1828.5 08:04:45 BATE 150 592158403327943000
1828.5 08:04:45 CHIX 357 606232152238723000
1828 08:06:58 BATE 172 592158403328002000
1829.5 08:09:18 CHIX 150 606232152238840000
1829.5 08:09:18 CHIX 150 606232152238840000
1829.5 08:09:18 XLON 182 592158403328064000
1829.5 08:10:25 CHIX 170 592158403328096000
1829.5 08:10:25 XLON 180 606232152238871000
1827.5 08:10:44 CHIX 150 606232152238881000
1827.5 08:10:44 CHIX 160 606232152238881000
1828 08:12:06 CHIX 174 606232152238917000
1828 08:12:08 AQXE 150 592158403328145000
1827.5 08:12:10 TRQX 150 592158403328147000
1827.5 08:12:10 BATE 200 592158403328147000
1827.5 08:12:10 CHIX 41 606232152238920000
1827 08:12:13 CHIX 174 592158403328148000
1827 08:12:13 TRQX 150 606232152238921000
1826.5 08:12:13 CHIX 240 606232152238921000
1827 08:16:22 CHIX 150 606232152239037000
1827 08:16:50 XLON 174 606232152239051000
1824.5 08:16:51 CHIX 174 606232152239051000
1824.5 08:21:18 CHIX 336 592158403328416000
1825 08:21:18 AQXE 125 606232152239180000
1825 08:21:18 TRQX 22 606232152239180000
1825 08:21:18 XLON 180 592158403328416000
1825 08:21:18 XLON 9 606232152239180000
1825 08:24:36 AQXE 159 606232152239261000
1824 08:26:08 CHIX 150 592158403328537000
1824 08:26:08 CHIX 168 606232152239298000
1824 08:26:42 BATE 48 606232152239313000
1824 08:26:42 BATE 48 606232152239313000
1824 08:26:42 BATE 90 606232152239313000
1824.5 08:26:42 CHIX 150 606232152239313000
1824 08:28:16 CHIX 230 592158403328593000
1824 08:28:44 TRQX 150 606232152239366000
1823.5 08:29:55 BATE 150 592158403328637000
1823.5 08:29:55 CHIX 318 606232152239396000
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606232152239396000
606232152239396000
606232152239396000
606232152239396000
592158403328637000
606232152239396000
606232152239396000
592158403328642000
606232152239401000
606232152239401000
606232152239416000
592158403328698000
606232152239460000
606232152239588000
592158403328882000
606232152239688000
592158403329003000
606232152239752000
592158403329032000
592158403329109000
592158403329116000
592158403329118000
606232152239878000
592158403329217000
592158403329217000
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592158403329440000
592158403329440000
606232152240175000
592158403329618000
606232152240352000
606232152240670000
592158403329948000
592158403330122000
606232152240838000



1817
1817
1818
1819.5
1819.5
1819.5
1821
1821.5
1821.5
1820
1821
1820.5
1819
1819
1819
1819.5
1819.5
1819.5
1819.5
1816.5
1817
1817
1816
1816
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1815
1814
1814
1814
1814
1814
1813.5
1813.5
1813
1813
1813
1811
1811
1810.5
1810.5
1810
1810
1810
1810
1810

09:18:00
09:18:00
09:19:14
09:20:49
09:20:49
09:20:49
09:22:01
09:25:01
09:25:01
09:26:50
09:27:03
09:29:03
09:31:04
09:31:04
09:31:04
09:32:05
09:34:26
09:34:26
09:34:26
09:37:03
09:37:03
09:37:03
09:37:20
09:37:20
09:38:56
09:39:00
09:39:00
09:39:11
09:40:03
09:40:03
09:40:03
09:42:18
09:42:18
09:42:18
09:42:18
09:42:18
09:42:38
09:42:38
09:42:53
09:42:59
09:42:59
09:44:28
09:44:28
09:44:34
09:44:41
09:51:17
09:51:17
09:51:19
09:51:19
09:51:19

CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
TRQX
TRQOX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
TRQOX
AQXE
CHIX
TRQX
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606232152240870000
606232152240870000
592158403330195000
592158403330248000
592158403330248000
606232152240961000
592158403330295000
606232152241097000
592158403330387000
606232152241148000
606232152241155000
606232152241221000
592158403330589000
592158403330589000
592158403330589000
606232152241324000
606232152241397000
606232152241397000
606232152241397000
606232152241489000
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592158403330789000
606232152241499000
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606232152241546000
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592158403331035000
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592158403331260000
592158403331272000
606232152241958000
592158403331272000
606232152241958000
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592158403331272000
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592158403331882000
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606232152242602000
606232152242602000
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592158403332012000
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606232152243128000
606232152243128000
592158403332479000
592158403332479000
592158403332479000
606232152243133000
606232152243133000
606232152243145000
606232152243145000
606232152243145000
592158403332515000
592158403332515000
606232152243168000
606232152243235000
592158403332586000
606232152243237000
592158403332591000
606232152243283000
606232152243283000
606232152243283000
592158403332648000
606232152243299000
606232152243299000
592158403332651000
606232152243329000
592158403332724000
606232152243371000
606232152243372000
592158403332725000
606232152243372000
606232152243401000
592158403332755000
606232152243452000
606232152243452000
592158403332841000
606232152243486000
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592158403332874000
592158403332874000
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606232152243518000
606232152243518000
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592158403333038000
592158403333038000
606232152243677000
592158403333038000
606232152243726000
606232152243726000
606232152243726000
606232152243726000
606232152243726000
592158403333090000
606232152243727000
606232152243727000
592158403333095000
592158403337702000
592158403337702000
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606232152255462000
606232152255462000
606232152255462000



1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1820.5
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821
1821

16:24:17
16:24:17
16:24:18
16:24:18
16:24:18
16:24:18
16:24:18
16:24:18
16:24:18
16:24:18
16:24:18
16:24:20
16:24:20
16:24:20
16:24:20
16:24:20
16:24:21
16:24:21
16:24:21
16:24:21
16:24:21
16:24:21
16:24:22
16:24:22
16:24:22
16:24:22
16:24:22
16:24:22
16:24:22
16:24:22
16:24:22
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51
16:24:51

TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
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150
150
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606232152255463000
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592158403345147000
592158403345147000
606232152255463000
592158403345147000
592158403345150000
592158403345150000
606232152255465000
606232152255465000
592158403345150000
606232152255466000
606232152255466000
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606232152255466000
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592158403345152000
592158403345152000
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140
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150
206
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133
140
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606232152255497000
592158403345182000
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592158403345202000
606232152255516000
592158403345202000
606232152255517000
592158403345204000
606232152255518000
592158403345204000
606232152255518000
592158403345205000
606232152255519000
606232152255519000
606232152255519000
592158403345205000
606232152255519000
592158403345205000
606232152255519000
606232152255519000
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592158403345207000
606232152255521000
592158403345207000
606232152255521000
606232152255521000
592158403345209000
606232152255524000
606232152255524000
606232152255524000
592158403345209000
592158403345210000
606232152255524000
592158403345210000
592158403345212000
606232152255526000
592158403345213000
606232152255527000
606232152255527000
606232152255527000
606232152255527000
606232152255529000
592158403345215000
606232152255529000
592158403345215000
592158403345215000
606232152255530000
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251
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70
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275
150
228
56
164
150
300
150
481
183
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592158403345223000
606232152255537000
606232152255540000
606232152255540000
592158403345227000
592158403345227000
606232152255540000
592158403345227000
606232152255540000
606232152255541000
592158403345227000
592158403345231000
606232152255545000
592158403345231000
606232152255545000
592158403345231000
606232152255545000
592158403345231000
606232152255545000
592158403345234000
592158403345234000
592158403345234000
592158403345234000
606232152255547000
606232152255547000
592158403345235000
606232152255548000
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606232152255549000
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